Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
Master In Disaster Management
Department: DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.

CET
(obt./
Total)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall Remarks

Marks

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Father's
Name

Appl. No. Name CET Appl.

no.

Qualy. CET(50) NCC/
Norm. NSS/
(50) YW/

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

Skill
(upto
4%)

1 2315015145 Rojik Shyam Lal 18-07-2000 SC 90.00 81.20 765 1000 46.25/75 2312005443 38.25 30833 0 0 0 69.083 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
2 2315009125 Aditya Dharmender 25-04-2002 GEN 66.50 71.00 831 1000 36/75 2312002434 41.55 24 1247 0 0 66.797 Approved by Dept. NCC-C -Approved,
Kumar
3 2315017006 Akshita Parvinder 23-03-1997 GEN 63.00 78.40 7470 10000 40/75 2312001263 37.35 26.667 O 0 0 64.017 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Katoch Katoch
4 2315003437 Ripninder Lakhvinder 03-10-2001 GEN 72.00 88.00 5870 7600  34.5/75 2312007636 38.618 23 0386 1931 O 63.935 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed
Singh Singh One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
5 2315005983 Sejal Kapoor Janak Raj 15-04-2003 GEN 77.00 93.40 1968 2400 30.5/75 2312000344 41 20333 O 205 0 63.383  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kapoor
6 2315001111 Abhijeet Parveen 22-02-2002 GEN 89.66 76.33 1846 2400 31.25/75 2312003766 38.458 20.833 O 1.923 0 61.214 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Beniwal Beniwal
7 2315009467 Pragya Nr Dahiya 27-02-2002 BC,0GC,DEF 81.70 86.00 1891 2400  27.5/75 2312006235 39.396 18.333 0.394 197 O 60.093 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, OGC -Approved, DEF -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
8 2315000456 Rijul Gupta Bhupesh 21-02-2003 GEN 77.60 94.40 1852 2400 29/75 2312000743 38.583 19.333 O 1929 0 59.845 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
9 2315010044 Babanpreet Haryadvinder 05-11-2000 GEN 90.33 83.20 2435 3000 25.75/75 2312006378 40.583 17.167 O 2.029 0 59.779 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
10 2315003807 Sunil Kirdolia Rajender 10-01-2001 GEN 81.00 93.00 1711 2400  33/75 2312004477 35.646 22 0 1.782 0 59.428 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
11 2315007638 Rakhi Jaibir 01-09-2003 BC 82.60 73.20 1874 2500  32/75 2312002454 37.48 21333 O 0 0 58.813 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission
website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf
12 2315011857 Sumit Krishan 25-08-1999 GEN 95.00 71.00 1583 2400 36.25/75 2312007771 32.979 24.167 O 1.649 0 58.795 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
13 2315007147 Shahin Narender 14-09-2000 BC 81.70 86.00 1785 2500  34.25/75 2312002450 35.7 22833 O 0 0 58.533  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Kumar
14 2315011061 Ryan Vikrant 14-08-2001 GEN 75.60 83.00 1539 2000 25.75/75 2312004798 38.475 17.167 O 1.924 0 57.566 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma
15 2315001000 Ajayveer Baljit Singh  06-11-2001 BC 68.00 57.00 8560 10000 21.75/75 2312007867 42.8 14.5 0 0 0 57.3 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Singh
16 2315000252 Ajayveer Baljit Singh  06-11-2001 BC 60.00 57.00 8560 10000 21.75/75 2312007867 42.8 14.5 0 0 0 57.3 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Singh
17 2315007370 Rigzen Tashi Dawa  23-01-2002 ST,DEF 58.60 84.60 1888 2400 21.25/75 2312001795 39.333 14.167 0.787 1.967 O 56.254 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wig:
Angmo Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)
-Approved,
18 2315006819 Jigmet Thukjey 07-01-2001 ST,DEF 63.00 93.00 1803 2400 25/75 2312006232 37.563 16.667 0 1.878 0 56.108 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: blank
Angchuk Angchuk cert., DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
19 2315007458 Tsering Thinless 19-03-2002 ST,DEF 75.00 91.00 1739 2400 25.25/75 2312006217 36.229 16.833 0 1.811 0 54.873 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural
Namagail Dorjey area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab



No.

20

21

22

23

Appl. No.

2315001698

2315007371

2315006807

2315016356

Name

Amardeep
Singh

Nilza Angmo

Jigmeth
Palden

Harman
Saini

24 2315012507 Chehak

25

26

27
28

29

2315000850

2315000778

2315000061
2315005619

2315008560

Aditi Minhas

Megha Negi

Garima

Neeraj
Kumar

Indira
Kamsar

Father's
Name

Munshi
Singh

Tashi Dawa

Padma
Chospel

Kashmiri Lal

Prem Lal

Avnish
Minhas

Vajinder
Singh

Sukhlal
Satyawan

Tameng
Kamsar

05-10-1994

23-01-2002

25-09-2001

07-08-2001

24-10-1999

20-10-2001

30-12-1995

01-09-2001
03-12-2002

26-04-2000

SC

ST,DEF

ST

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC,BAS
RAS

ST

10th

12th

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks
obt.

58.00 68.50 1393

69.00 89.40 1932

61.00 89.00 1710

68.00 65.00 69

94.00 69.08 826

62.04

65.00

73.00
82.00

80.00

81.00

68.00

85.00
81.00

66.40

238

1333

1752
1586

485

Marks
Total

2400

2400

2400

100

1000

430

2400

2400
2400

800

CET
(obt./
Total)

CET Appl.
no.

Qualy. CET(50)
Norm.

(50)

36.25/75 2312004339 29.021

16.75/75 2312001793 40.25

24/75

27/75

16.5/75

30/75

29.75/75

16.25/75
20.5/75

24.25/75

24167

11.167

2312006224 35.625 16

2312009074

2312001455

2312000043

2312000928

2312001909
2312002501

2312006802

34.5

41.3

27.674

27.771

36.5
33.042

30.313

18

11

20

19.833

10.833
13.667

16.167

NCC/
NSS/
YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)

0

0.805

0

0.277

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

1.451

2.013

1.781

1.384

1.389

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

0

0

0

Overall
Marks

54.639

54.235

53.406

52.5

52.3

49.335

48.993

47.333
46.709

46.48

REMEILS

University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be
from school located in rural area. In case, the student
passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools
located in different rural area then certificate must be
signed and stamped by both School Principals. for
prescribed format please visit https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf , DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)
-Approved,

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural
area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab
University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be
from school located in rural area. In case, the student
passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools
located in different rural area then certificate must be
signed and stamped by both School Principals. for
prescribed format please visit https://forms.puchd.ac.in/
forms/20160706181622-certificate-rural-area-
student.pdf?175307240716, DEF -Rejected: Kindly
resubmit relevant certificate as per the format given in the
university handbook of information 2023 Part C page 36
available at:https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/
documents/2023/hbi-2023-part-c-final.pdf PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Required multiple factor for conversion of
CGPA to percentage

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural
area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab
University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be
from school located in rural area. In case, the student
passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools
located in different rural area then certificate must be
signed and stamped by both School Principals. for
prescribed format please visit https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Required marksheet of semester VI PU
Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation
in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Rejected: ,



Overall REMEILS

Marks

No. CET PU.
Wtg.

(5%)

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

CET Appl. CET(50) NCC/
NSS/

YW/

Father's
Name

Appl. No. Name Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks

obt. Total

(obt./ no.
Total)

Skill
(upto
4%)

30 2315004003 Gurkirat Kaur Sukhbir 14-06-2002 GEN 88.00 81.00 1635 2400 15.5/75 2312006092 34.063 10.333 O 1.703 0 46.099 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
31 2315004945 Devansh Govind Singh 12-08-2001 GEN 80.40 51.40 1531 2400  16.75/75 2312001675 31.896 11.167 1.595 0 44.658 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
32 2315016760 Jaiwish Balkar Singh  25-02-1998 GEN 66.50 54.20 6690 10000 13.75/75 2312008011 33.45 9.167 0 0 0 42.617 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Kumar
33 2315000374 Manpreet Harminder 05-03-1998 DEF 58.00 55.00 2223 3700 17.5/75 2312006129 30.041 11.667 O 0 0 41.708 Hold by Dept. Required multiple factor for conversion of
Singh Singh CGPA to percentage DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
34 2315014104 Urvashi Kamal 01-12-1996 SC 55.10 62.20 1250 2400 18.5/75 2312001031 26.042 12.333 0 1.302 0 39.677 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
35 2315002252 Sukhdeep Gurmukh 07-12-2001 BC 73.16 7533 0 0 37.5/75 2312000453 0 25 0 0 0 25 Hold by Dept. Graduation marksheet required BC -

Singh Singh Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per
format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per
the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page
no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited

36 2315000999 Abhinandan Rajender 28-10-2002 GEN 80.14 76.60 0 0 22.75/75 2312000127 O 15167 O 0 0 15.167 Hold by Dept. Submit result of Graduation Grad-Result
Prasad Awaited
1 2315001025 Maninderjeet Gurmeet 29-03-1997 SC 62.69 63.11 1175 2400 10/75 2312008909 24.479 6.667 0 1.224 0 32.37  CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: Not
Singh Singh Qualified SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
2 2315002624 Sonam Dorjay Raftan 18-11-2002 ST 59.80 84.80 0 0 8.75/75 2312001346 0 5.833 0 0 0 5.833  CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: Not
Angmo Qualified ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wig:

Approved NCC-C -Approved,



