## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Master In Disaster Management Department: DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th		Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315015145	Rojik	Shyam Lal	18-07-2000	SC	90.00	81.20	765	1000	46.25/75	2312005443	38.25	30.833	0	0	0	69.083	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
2	2315009125	Aditya	Dharmender Kumar	25-04-2002	GEN	66.50	71.00	831	1000	36/75	2312002434	41.55	24	1.247	0	0	66.797	Approved by Dept. NCC-C -Approved,
3	2315017006	Akshita Katoch	Parvinder Katoch	23-03-1997	GEN	63.00	78.40	7470	10000	40/75	2312001263	37.35	26.667	0	0	0	64.017	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
4	2315003437	Ripninder Singh	Lakhvinder Singh	03-10-2001	GEN	72.00	88.00	5870	7600	34.5/75	2312007636	38.618	23	0.386	1.931	0	63.935	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
5	2315005983	Sejal Kapoor	Janak Raj Kapoor	15-04-2003	GEN	77.00	93.40	1968	2400	30.5/75	2312000344	41	20.333	0	2.05	0	63.383	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315001111	Abhijeet Beniwal	Parveen Beniwal	22-02-2002	GEN	89.66	76.33	1846	2400	31.25/75	2312003766	38.458	20.833	0	1.923	0	61.214	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
7	2315009467	Pragya	Nr Dahiya	27-02-2002	BC,OGC,DEF	81.70	86.00	1891	2400	27.5/75	2312006235	39.396	18.333	0.394	1.97	0	60.093	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, OGC -Approved, DEF - Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
8	2315000456	Rijul Gupta	Bhupesh Kumar	21-02-2003	GEN	77.60	94.40	1852	2400	29/75	2312000743	38.583	19.333	0	1.929	0	59.845	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
9	2315010044	Babanpreet Kaur	Haryadvinder Singh	05-11-2000	GEN	90.33	83.20	2435	3000	25.75/75	2312006378	40.583	17.167	0	2.029	0	59.779	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
10	2315003807	Sunil Kirdolia	Rajender Singh	10-01-2001	GEN	81.00	93.00	1711	2400	33/75	2312004477	35.646	22	0	1.782	0	59.428	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315007638	Rakhi	Jaibir	01-09-2003	BC	82.60	73.20	1874	2500	32/75	2312002454	37.48	21.333	0	0	0	58.813	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf
12	2315011857	Sumit	Krishan	25-08-1999	GEN	95.00	71.00	1583	2400	36.25/75	2312007771	32.979	24.167	0	1.649	0	58.795	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315007147	Shahin	Narender Kumar	14-09-2000	BC	81.70	86.00	1785	2500	34.25/75	2312002450	35.7	22.833	0	0	0	58.533	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
14	2315011061	Ryan	Vikrant Sharma	14-08-2001	GEN	75.60	83.00	1539	2000	25.75/75	2312004798	38.475	17.167	0	1.924	0	57.566	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315001000	Ajayveer Singh	Baljit Singh	06-11-2001	BC	68.00	57.00	8560	10000	21.75/75	2312007867	42.8	14.5	0	0	0	57.3	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
16	2315000252	Ajayveer Singh	Baljit Singh	06-11-2001	BC	60.00	57.00	8560	10000	21.75/75	2312007867	42.8	14.5	0	0	0	57.3	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
17	2315007370	Rigzen Angmo	Tashi Dawa	23-01-2002	ST,DEF	58.60	84.60	1888	2400	21.25/75	2312001795	39.333	14.167	0.787	1.967	0	56.254	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
18	2315006819	Jigmet Angchuk	Thukjey Angchuk	07-01-2001	ST,DEF	63.00	93.00	1803	2400	25/75	2312006232	37.563	16.667	0	1.878	0	56.108	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: blank cert. , DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
19	2315007458	Tsering Namgail	Thinless Dorjey	19-03-2002	ST,DEF	75.00	91.00	1739	2400	25.25/75	2312006217	36.229	16.833	0	1.811	0	54.873	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																		University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
20	2315001698	Amardeep Singh	Munshi Singh	05-10-1994	SC	58.00	68.50	1393	2400	36.25/75	2312004339	29.021	24.167	0	1.451	0	54.639	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
21	2315007371	Nilza Angmo	Tashi Dawa	23-01-2002	ST,DEF	69.00	89.40	1932	2400	16.75/75	2312001793	40.25	11.167	0.805	2.013	0	54.235	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
22	2315006807	Jigmeth Palden	Padma Chospel	25-09-2001	ST	61.00	89.00	1710	2400	24/75	2312006224	35.625	16	0	1.781	0	53.406	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://forms.puchd.ac.in/forms/20160706181622-certificate-rural-area-student.pdf?175307240716, DEF -Rejected: Kindly resubmit relevant certificate as per the format given in the university handbook of information 2023 Part C page 36 available at:https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2023/hbi-2023-part-c-final.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
23	2315016356	Harman Saini	Kashmiri Lal	07-08-2001	GEN	68.00	65.00	69	100	27/75	2312009074	34.5	18	0	0	0	52.5	Hold by Dept. Required multiple factor for conversion of CGPA to percentage
24	2315012507	Chehak	Prem Lal	24-10-1999	SC	94.00	69.08	826	1000	16.5/75	2312001455	41.3	11	0	0	0	52.3	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected
25	2315000850	Aditi Minhas	Avnish Minhas	20-10-2001	GEN	62.04	81.00	238	430	30/75	2312000043	27.674	20	0.277	1.384	0	49.335	Hold by Dept. Required marksheet of semester VI PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
26	2315000778	Megha Negi	Vajinder Singh	30-12-1995	GEN	65.00	68.00	1333	2400	29.75/75	2312000928	27.771	19.833	0	1.389	0	48.993	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
27	2315000061	Garima	Sukhlal	01-09-2001	SC,BAS	73.00	85.00	1752	2400	16.25/75	2312001909	36.5	10.833	0	0	0	47.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved
28	2315005619	Neeraj Kumar	Satyawan	03-12-2002	RAS	82.00	81.00	1586	2400	20.5/75	2312002501	33.042	13.667	0	0	0	46.709	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
29	2315008560	Indira Kamsar	Tameng Kamsar	26-04-2000	ST	80.00	66.40	485	800	24.25/75	2312006802	30.313	16.167	0	0	0	46.48	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Rejected: ,

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
30	2315004003	Gurkirat Kaur	Sukhbir Singh	14-06-2002	GEN	88.00	81.00	1635	2400	15.5/75	2312006092	34.063	10.333	0	1.703	0	46.099	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
31	2315004945	Devansh	Govind Singh	12-08-2001	GEN	80.40	51.40	1531	2400	16.75/75	2312001675	31.896	11.167	0	1.595	0	44.658	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
32	2315016760	Jaiwish Kumar	Balkar Singh	25-02-1998	GEN	66.50	54.20	6690	10000	13.75/75	2312008011	33.45	9.167	0	0	0	42.617	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
33	2315000374	Manpreet Singh	Harminder Singh	05-03-1998	DEF	58.00	55.00	2223	3700	17.5/75	2312006129	30.041	11.667	0	0	0	41.708	Hold by Dept. Required multiple factor for conversion of CGPA to percentage DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
34	2315014104	Urvashi	Kamal Kumar	01-12-1996	SC	55.10	62.20	1250	2400	18.5/75	2312001031	26.042	12.333	0	1.302	0	39.677	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
35	2315002252	Sukhdeep Singh	Gurmukh Singh	07-12-2001	BC	73.16	75.33	0	0	37.5/75	2312000453	0	25	0	0	0	25	Hold by Dept. Graduation marksheet required BC - Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited
36	2315000999	Abhinandan	Rajender Prasad	28-10-2002	GEN	80.14	76.60	0	0	22.75/75	2312000127	0	15.167	0	0	0	15.167	Hold by Dept. Submit result of Graduation Grad-Result Awaited
1	2315001025	Maninderjeet Singh	Gurmeet Singh	29-03-1997	SC	62.69	63.11	1175	2400	10/75	2312008909	24.479	6.667	0	1.224	0	32.37	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: Not Qualified SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
2	2315002624	Sonam Angmo	Dorjay Raftan	18-11-2002	ST	59.80	84.80	0	0	8.75/75	2312001346	0	5.833	0	0	0	5.833	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: Not Qualified ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,